
2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
Total en Polígonos Industriales 9.448 9.733 9.979 9.862 9.724 9.741

64 64 66 65 66 64
  Polígono Industrial El Zurdo (Abarán) 9 12 45 36 33 37
  Polígono Industrial de Abarán 18 19 19 16 15 13

74 74 83 95 92 96

74 70 73 76 73 70

15 14 14 12 13 12

1.494 1.503 1.509 1.459 1.417 1.414

50 47 40 43 25 26

27 28 27 27 30 24

157 161 166 165 167 175

69 67 67 76 72 70
  Polígono Industrial San Roque (Blanca) 45 48 52 52 49 49
  Polígono Industrial Marimingo (Bullas) 72 69 67 67 67 73
  Polígono Industrial Oeste Calasparra 202 196 195 197 186 185

12 12 14 13 11 10

96 98 107 109 110 118

767 767 861 860 843 833

  Polígono Industrial Semolilla 
  (Abanilla)

  Polígono Industrial Las Majadas o 
  Polígono Industrial Labradorcico 
  (Águilas)
  Polígono Industrial Barrafuerte 
  (Águilas)
  Polígono Industrial Badlands 
  (Albudeite)
  Polígono Industrial Oeste 
  (Alcantarilla y Murcia)
  Polígono Industrial El Cortijo y 
  Portichuelo (Alguazas)
  Polígono Industrial El Puente 
  (Alguazas)
  Polígono Industrial Las Salinas 
  (Alhama de Murcia)
  Polígono Industrial La Capellanía 
  (Archena)

  Poligono industrial Los Brazos 
  (Campos del Río)
  Polígono Industrial Cavila (Caravaca 
  de la Cruz)
  Polígono Industrial Cabezo Beaza 
  (Cartagena)
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11 19 24 39 38 38

102 109 96 79 73 76
  Polígono Industrial Gemsa (Cartagena) 13 12 12 12 11 13
  Polígono Industrial Almarjal (Cehegín) 35 36 32 31 29 28

76 72 65 68 69 68
  Polígono Industrial Matarero (Cehegín) 164 167 158 161 151 154
  Polígono Industrial de Ceutí 133 133 127 134 128 129

109 115 116 113 111 120

39 155 157 144 134 131

88 92 95 99 97 89
  Polígono Industrial de Fortuna 85 86 85 88 81 83

36 38 39 36 37 35
  Parque Tecnológico de Fuente Álamo 20 29 31 33 33 33

70 64 61 59 62 58

121 116 125 119 114 121

80 87 86 73 76 82

71 73 73 70 68 72

23 28 42 45 41 43

10 9 9 7 7 7
  Polígono Industrial Saprelorca (Lorca) 233 255 270 260 266 258

  Polígono Industrial Los Camachos 
  (Cartagena)
  Polígono Industrial Escombreras 
  (Cartagena)

  Polígono Industrial San Agustín y 
  Muladar (Cehegín)

  Polígono Industrial Los Torraos 
  (Ceutí)
  Polígono Industrial Sierra Ascoy 
  (Cieza)
  Polígono Industrial Los Prados y El 
  Búho (Cieza)

  Polígono Industrial La Candelaria 
  (Fuente Álamo)

  Polígono Industrial Los Romerales 
  (Jumilla)
  Polígono Industrial Cerro del 
  Castillo, Romerales Jumillanos y El 
  Santo (Jumilla)
  Polígono Industrial Los Alijares 
  (Jumilla)
  Polígono Industrial Vistabella 
  (Librilla)
  Polígono Industrial Cabecicos Blancos 
  (Librilla)
  Polígono Industrial Belén Sur 
  (Librilla)
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  Polígono Industrial La Hoya (Lorca) 145 143 143 137 140 145

124 128 122 115 112 109
  Polígono Industrial La Serrata (Lorca) 131 134 125 126 116 113

298 299 286 299 296 283
  Polígono Industrial Base 2000 (Lorquí) 299 315 327 336 326 342

312 377 388 390 373 367

224 226 225 235 236 218

303 297 294 301 276 261

126 127 202 161 160 169
  Polígono Industrial El Arreaque (Mula) 30 29 32 31 31 31

174 172 177 173 173 169

16 20 23 25 44 47

20 21 23 24 118 112

147 143 148 151 140 147

162 152 141 145 146 139

78 89 81 79 71 71

93 94 93 95 85 76

139 147 145 151 153 159

49 47 41 43 53 54

  Polígono Industrial Los Peñones 
  (Lorca)

  Polígono Industrial de Lorquí 
  (Saladar I Y II)

  Polígono Industrial La Polvorista 
  (Molina de Segura)
  Polígono Industrial El Tapiado 
  (Molina de Segura)
  Polígono Industrial La Serreta 
  (Molina de Segura)
  Polígono Industrial La Estrella 
  (Molina de Segura)

  Polígono Industrial Cabezo Cortado 
  (Murcia)
  Polígono CITMUSA (Centro Integral del 
  Transporte) (Murcia)
  Polígono Industrial El Descanso 
  (Puerto Lumbreras)
  Polígono Industrial Los Urreas (San 
  Javier)
  Polígono Industrial Los Pinos (San 
  Javier)
  Polígono Industrial Las Beatas (San 
  Pedro del Pinatar)
  Polígono Industrial La Estrella 
  (Torre Pacheco)
  Polígono Industrial La Hita (Torre 
  Pacheco)
  Polígono Industrial de Roldan (Torre 
  Pacheco)
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128 119 116 121 115 121

96 89 88 86 81 88

120 118 122 112 105 113

94 94 101 100 102 115

142 148 164 159 164 160

138 150 154 152 149 149

21 20 20 14 15 16

361 356 338 333 328 347
  Polígono Industrial La Herrada (Yecla) 201 198 193 176 168 161

139 158 160 161 164 167
  Polígono Industrial La Fuente (Yecla) 6 6 7 7 8 13

57 55 69 56 54 56

88 87 98 113 114 112

59 57 52 51 50 49
  Polígono Industrial Los Alcazares 164 174 173 166 163 155

  Polígono Industrial GMI POLARIS 
  (Torre Pacheco)
  Polígono Industrial municipal de 
  Balsicas (Los Palomares) (Torre 
  Pacheco)
  Polígono Industrial San Jorge y 
  LINASA (Las Torres de Cotillas)
  Polígono Industrial Los Vientos, Los 
  Pinos,Rancho Grande, Los Llanos y 
  Cinco Torres (Las Torres de Cotillas)
  Polígono Industrial El Saladar 
  (Totana)
  Polígono Industrial Lo Bolarín (La 
  Unión)
  Polígono Industrial Lo Tacón (La 
  Unión)
  Polígono Industrial Urbayecla I Y II 
  (Yecla)

  Polígono Industrial Las Teresas 
  (Yecla)

  Polígono Industrial Las Matanzas 
  (Santomera)
  Polígono Industrial Vicente Antolinos 
  (Santomera)
  Polígono Industrial Aserradora 
  (Santomera)
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Total en Polígonos Industriales

  Polígono Industrial El Zurdo (Abarán)
  Polígono Industrial de Abarán

  Polígono Industrial San Roque (Blanca)
  Polígono Industrial Marimingo (Bullas)
  Polígono Industrial Oeste Calasparra

  Polígono Industrial Semolilla 
  (Abanilla)

  Polígono Industrial Las Majadas o 
  Polígono Industrial Labradorcico 
  (Águilas)
  Polígono Industrial Barrafuerte 
  (Águilas)
  Polígono Industrial Badlands 
  (Albudeite)
  Polígono Industrial Oeste 
  (Alcantarilla y Murcia)
  Polígono Industrial El Cortijo y 
  Portichuelo (Alguazas)
  Polígono Industrial El Puente 
  (Alguazas)
  Polígono Industrial Las Salinas 
  (Alhama de Murcia)
  Polígono Industrial La Capellanía 
  (Archena)

  Poligono industrial Los Brazos 
  (Campos del Río)
  Polígono Industrial Cavila (Caravaca 
  de la Cruz)
  Polígono Industrial Cabezo Beaza 
  (Cartagena)

2015
9.823

60
36
14

102

68

11

1.404

46

7

198

69
54
75
203

10

120

849
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  Polígono Industrial Gemsa (Cartagena)
  Polígono Industrial Almarjal (Cehegín)

  Polígono Industrial Matarero (Cehegín)
  Polígono Industrial de Ceutí

  Polígono Industrial de Fortuna

  Parque Tecnológico de Fuente Álamo

  Polígono Industrial Saprelorca (Lorca)

  Polígono Industrial Los Camachos 
  (Cartagena)
  Polígono Industrial Escombreras 
  (Cartagena)

  Polígono Industrial San Agustín y 
  Muladar (Cehegín)

  Polígono Industrial Los Torraos 
  (Ceutí)
  Polígono Industrial Sierra Ascoy 
  (Cieza)
  Polígono Industrial Los Prados y El 
  Búho (Cieza)

  Polígono Industrial La Candelaria 
  (Fuente Álamo)

  Polígono Industrial Los Romerales 
  (Jumilla)
  Polígono Industrial Cerro del 
  Castillo, Romerales Jumillanos y El 
  Santo (Jumilla)
  Polígono Industrial Los Alijares 
  (Jumilla)
  Polígono Industrial Vistabella 
  (Librilla)
  Polígono Industrial Cabecicos Blancos 
  (Librilla)
  Polígono Industrial Belén Sur 
  (Librilla)

40

78
14
27

69
152
127

133

129

95
85

35
30

60

122

87

74

53

7
263
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  Polígono Industrial La Hoya (Lorca)

  Polígono Industrial La Serrata (Lorca)

  Polígono Industrial Base 2000 (Lorquí)

  Polígono Industrial El Arreaque (Mula)

  Polígono Industrial Los Peñones 
  (Lorca)

  Polígono Industrial de Lorquí 
  (Saladar I Y II)

  Polígono Industrial La Polvorista 
  (Molina de Segura)
  Polígono Industrial El Tapiado 
  (Molina de Segura)
  Polígono Industrial La Serreta 
  (Molina de Segura)
  Polígono Industrial La Estrella 
  (Molina de Segura)

  Polígono Industrial Cabezo Cortado 
  (Murcia)
  Polígono CITMUSA (Centro Integral del 
  Transporte) (Murcia)
  Polígono Industrial El Descanso 
  (Puerto Lumbreras)
  Polígono Industrial Los Urreas (San 
  Javier)
  Polígono Industrial Los Pinos (San 
  Javier)
  Polígono Industrial Las Beatas (San 
  Pedro del Pinatar)
  Polígono Industrial La Estrella 
  (Torre Pacheco)
  Polígono Industrial La Hita (Torre 
  Pacheco)
  Polígono Industrial de Roldan (Torre 
  Pacheco)

137

119
87

279
329

363

231

255

167
35

158

47

123

148

142

85

75

148

56
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  Polígono Industrial La Herrada (Yecla)

  Polígono Industrial La Fuente (Yecla)

  Polígono Industrial Los Alcazares

  Polígono Industrial GMI POLARIS 
  (Torre Pacheco)
  Polígono Industrial municipal de 
  Balsicas (Los Palomares) (Torre 
  Pacheco)
  Polígono Industrial San Jorge y 
  LINASA (Las Torres de Cotillas)
  Polígono Industrial Los Vientos, Los 
  Pinos,Rancho Grande, Los Llanos y 
  Cinco Torres (Las Torres de Cotillas)
  Polígono Industrial El Saladar 
  (Totana)
  Polígono Industrial Lo Bolarín (La 
  Unión)
  Polígono Industrial Lo Tacón (La 
  Unión)
  Polígono Industrial Urbayecla I Y II 
  (Yecla)

  Polígono Industrial Las Teresas 
  (Yecla)

  Polígono Industrial Las Matanzas 
  (Santomera)
  Polígono Industrial Vicente Antolinos 
  (Santomera)
  Polígono Industrial Aserradora 
  (Santomera)

110

97

119

114

168

140

15

349
160

171
13

59

121

47
150
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